
Listing of Potential ESF NEET Project Partners Identified at the Thursday 10th November 2016 Coast to Capital LEP ESF NEET Call Launch Event

Organisation Website / Contact Contact First Name Contact Surname Potential ESF NEET Project Role

Affinity Sutton http://www.affinitysutton.com/contactus/ Ryan Matthews Delivery Partner

Always Possible http://www.alwayspossible.co.uk/people Melanie Butcher Delivery Partner

Asphaleia http://www.asphaleia.co.uk/contact-us.html Emma Hotston Lead Partner / Delivery Partner

Barnado's http://www.barnardos.org.uk/what_we_do/corporate_strategy/contact_us.htm Natalie Douglas Lead Partner / Delivery Partner

DV8 http://www.dv8sussex.com/contactus/ Dan Wallman Delivery Partner

East Surrey College https://esc.ac.uk/ Kam Dehal Delivery Partner

Free 2 Learn http://www.free2learn.org.uk/contact William Bryden Delivery Partner

GFE South http://www.gfesouth.co.uk/contact-us Sharon Phillips Lead Partner / Delivery Partner

Groundwork South http://www.groundwork.org.uk/Sites/south/Pages/surrey-sussex-south Alex Snelling-Day Delivery Partner

Northbrook College http://www.northbrook.ac.uk/contactparents/contact/ Clare Smith Delivery Partner

Prince's Trust https://www.princes-trust.org.uk/contact-us Anna Webb Delivery Partner

Sussex Downs College http://www.sussexdowns.ac.uk/contact/ Julie Humphreys Lead Partner / Delivery Partner

Tempus Training http://tempustraining.co.uk/_contact/index.php Alistair Brindle Delivery Partner

Vivid Interactive http://www.vividinteractive.co.uk/contact/ Mick Landmann Delivery Partner

West Sussex County Council https://performance.westsussex.gov.uk/ Gary Rustell Lead Partner

YMCA http://www.ymcadlg.org/contact-us/ Jamie Guest Delivery Partner
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